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Name of Listed Entity:TVS Electronics Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: TVSELECT
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2022

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No
depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No
encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting No
Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ Category Nos. No. of N No. of Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholding, Number Number Number of
ory o of fully paid | o shares nos. olding each class of securities Shares asa % o of Shares equity
(1) shareholde share up equity | . underlying shares as a % Underl assuming full Locked in pledged shares
r h o of total ying conversion shares or held
(n) (rm) shares eq| Depository held_ (‘calculate () Outstand| of convertible otherwise in
held sh| Receipts (vi) = per converti | securities (asa (Xm encumbered| dematerializ
(1v] h (i) (IV)+(V]+ 1957) securitie| percentage of (Xtm) ed form
(v) i) (Vi) (includin|  diluted share
g
No of Voting Rights 'Il'ota No Asa | No | Asa XIv
as . [ . [
Asa % a Warrant| capital) (a) % of (a) % of
AiBF % of ‘(X) tota total
2) Clas seg: | Cla | Tot al (AEB (X1)= (VII}+(X) l Shar
X +C) Shar es
ss
eg es held
y Asa %of held (b)
’ (A+B+C2) (b)
A Promoter & 3 11172743 0 11172743 59.91 11172743 |0 11172743 [|59.91 59.91 0 (o] 11172743
Promoter Group
B Public 42491 7477575 0 7477575 40.09 7477575 0 7477575 40.09 40.09 0 7136408
C Non Promoter- [0 (0] (0] 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
C1l Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying DRs
C2 Shares held by [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 (0]
Employee Trusts
Total 42494 18650318 |0 18650318 100 18650318 [0 18650318 (100 100 0 (0] 18309151




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PAN | No.of | No.of Partl  Nos. Total Share | Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin] Numberof | Numberof | Number of
of the [(])] shareh | fully paid- share|  nos. ding each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equi| underl | shares calcul Underlying assuming shares pledgedor | shares held
() up shar | Deposi held das Outstanding full (xi) otherwise in
equity held Receip| (VII= SCRR convertible | conversion encumbered| dematerializ
share (V) Vi) IV+V+VI) 195 securities 0, (X1} ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Tot (including convertible | No | Asa | No | Asa (Xiv)
(1v) Asa % al Warrants) | securities | . % . % of
(A+B+ asa (x) asa a a /
5VIII Class X Tot al % of ercentage of tota
! Tot of Hﬂute% tota share
d al share ! s
s Voti capital)
s ng (XI) = Sha held
righ (Vii)J+(X) as a res (b)
Y ts % 0 hel
A+B+C2
d
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hindu 1 150 (0] 0 150 0 150 0 (150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150
undivided Family
Gopal Srinivasn  |AADPG9|1 150 0 0 150 0 150 0 [150 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 150
543P
Central 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/ Banks
IAny Other 2 11172593 |0 0 11172593 59.91 (11172593 [0 11172593 [59.91 [0 59.91 0 0 0 0 11172593
(specify)
Bodies Corporate 2 11172593 [0 0 11172593 59.91 (11172593 [0 (11172593 [59.91 [0 59.91 0 0 0 0 11172593
ITVS INVESTMENTS|AAHCG |1 11160093 |0 0 11160093 59.84 (11160093 [0 (11160093 [59.84 [0 59.84 (0] 0 (0] 0 11160093
PRIVATE LIMITED |4411H
Harita Properties |AAJFH3 (1 12500 (0] 0 12500 0.07 12500 0 (12500 0.07 [0 0.07 0 0 0 0 12500
LLP 851K
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 11172743 |0 0 11172743 59.91 (11172743 |0 (11172743 |[59.91 |0 59.91 0 0 0 0 11172743
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals (Non- (0] 0 (0] 0 o] o] 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]
Institutions 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0]
Foreign Portfolio 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor
IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 (0] (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding 3 11172743 [0 0 11172743 59.91 (11172743 11172743 5991 0 59.91 0 0 (0] 11172743
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & PA Nos. No. Partly Nos. of Total | Shareho Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number | Numberof | Numberof
Name of the N of . . each class of securities . [¢) .
Shareholders (I share of paid- shares nos. I ding % (IX) Shares shareholdi Locked in Shares equity
() h fully up underlyin | shares calculat Underl ng,asa shares pledged or shares
0(’1‘75’ paid equity g held edas ying % (xn) otherwise held in
up. shares Depositor vil= per No of Voting Rights Total Out.sta assuming No | Asa | No. Asa qematerial
equit held y IV+V+VI SCRR, as @ nding full ) % (N | %of | ized form
y (v) Receipts 1957 % of conver | conversion (a of | ot | total (Xiv)
share (vi) Asa% | ClassX | Cl | Tot al Total tible of ) tota | ap | share
s of Votin securit | convertibl I pli s
held (A+B+C2 ies e Sha | ca | held
(Iv) ) vii ”.f ne | (includ | securities res | ble | (Not
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 3 1600 |0 0 1600 0.01 1600 1600 0.01 0.01 0 0 1500
\Venture Capital 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate 0 (6] (6] 0 0 0 (0] 0 (0] (0] (6] (0] (6]
Investment Funds
Banks 2 1000 |0 0 1000 0.01 1000 1000 0.01 0.01 0 0 500
Insurance 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident Funds/ (0] (0] (0] (0] 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 (0] 0 (0]
Pension Funds
Asset (o] (o] (o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (o] 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign Wealth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
NBFCs registered 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] (0]
\with RBI
Other Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0 0 (0]
Institutions
IAny Other (6] (6] (6] (0] 0 0 (0] 0 (0] (0] (6] (0] (6]
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1) 5 2600 |0 0 2600 0.01 2600 2600 0.01 0.01 (0] 0 2000
Institutions 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




(Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Sovereign Wealth
Funds

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
I

85010

85010

0.46

85010

85010

0.46

0.46

85010

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
Il

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

IAny Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

85010

o

85010

0.46

85010

85010

0.46

0.46

85010

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

Central
Government /
President of India

State Government
Governor

100

100

100

100

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

100

100

100

100

Non-institutions

o

o

o

[=)

o

o

[=}

o

o

o

o

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee

250

250

250

250

250




directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters (other
than "Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed under
"Promoter and
Promoter Group"
category)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to "Promoter and
Promoter Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary", or
"author of the
trust"

Investor Education
and Protection
Fund (IEPF)

176150

176150

0.94

176150

176150

0.94

0.94

176150

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

40949

5498749

5498749

29.48

5498749

5498749

29.48

29.48

5258532

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

16

649416

649416

3.48

649416

649416

3.48

3.48

649416

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

696

217079

217079

1.16

217079

217079

1.16

1.16

120479

Foreign Nationals

Foreign
Companies

Bodies Corporate

160

501272

o

o

501272

2.69

501272

501272

2.69

2.69

o

497622

IAny Other
(specify)

659

346949

o

o

346949

1.86

346949

346949

1.86

o

1.86

o

o

346949

Bodies Corporate

355

355

355

355

355

Clearing Members

46

23212

23212

0.12

23212

23212

0.12

0.12

23212

HUF

600

240075

240075

1.29

240075

240075

1.29

1.29

240075

LLP

10

83007

=l =][=][=}

[} =] [=}[=)

83007

0.45

83007

83007

0.45

[=l=]=]k=]

0.45

[=l=][=]=)

[} =} [=][=]

83007




Trusts 1 300 0 0 300 0 300 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300
Sub-Total (B)(4) 42483  (7389865/0 0 7389865 [39.62 7389865 [0 7389865 [39.62 [0 39.62 0 0 7049398
[Total Public 42491 (74775750 0 7477575 140.09 7477575 0 7477575 140.09 PO 40.09 (0] 0 7136408
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(
B)(3)+(B)(4)
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Category & PAN | No.of | No.of Partly Nos. of | Totalno.| Sharehol | Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Numberof | Numberof | Number of
of the (m shareh | fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate Underlying g,asa% shares pledgedor | shares held
() up shares Depository| (VI = das per Outstanding| assuming (xi) otherwise in
equity held Receipts | IV+V+VI)| SCRR, convertible full encumbered| dematerializ
share (v) (i) 1957 securities conversion (Xii) ed form
s held Asa %of | No of Voting Rights| Total (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (X1v)
(1Iv) (A+B+C2) asa% Warrants) | convertible % (N % of (Not
(i) of (X) securities ( Applicable)
Total asa of | ot | total
Class | Class | To ;
X Y t Voting ercentage tota | ap | share
al rights of Hﬂute% ! pli s
share
cap’tal) Sha ca held
(x1] res | ble | (Not
Custodian/DR (0] (0] 0 0 o] 0 0 0 (0] 0 (0]
Holder
Employee Benefit (0] (0] (0] (0] 0 0 0 0 (0] (0] 0 0 (0]
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI (Share
Based Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding (C)=
(C)(1)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. Nationality | Details 9] holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or Date of creation
in case of a irect / acquisition of
foreign ares Voting rights Rights on Exercise of Exercise of significant
national distributable control significant beneficial

dividend or any influence interest
nthor dictrihuitinn
Gopal Srinivasan [AADPG9543P India 59.91 59.91 0
TVS Investments AAHCG4411H India 59.84 59.84 0 No No 04-Feb-2022
Private Limited
Harita Properties)AAJFH3851K India 0.07 0.07 0 No No 04-Feb-2022
LLP
Gopal Srinivasan |AADPG9543P India 0 0 0 No No 04-Feb-2022

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table llI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

91 23900 23900

Table llI- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




